#### STATEMENT

## regarding the validity of the tender offer

#### - shall be completed by the economic operator.

## To IP Oficiul National al Viei si Vinului,

## MD-2004, MOLDOVA, mun.Chişinău, mun.Chişinău, str. Sfatul Tarii, 29

#### Dear Sirs,

We undertake to keep the tender offer valid, regarding the purchase of PR & Communication in The Netherlands through the procurement procedure of the open tender, for a period of 280 days (twohunderdeighty), respectively until the date of 31 December 2023, and it will remain mandatory for us and can be accepted at any time before the expiration of the validity period.

Date of completion 28-03-2023 Sincerely,

Tender/ candidate

(authorized signature)

Robert Verhoeven ven (Apr 6, 2023 14:08 GMT+2)

# 230327. WOM statement regarding validity

Final Audit Report

2023-04-06

Created:	2023-04-06
By:	Harriet Boekholt (harriet@pitchpr.nl)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	$CBJCHBCAABAAa-5MnF1ANYw1hybzBE4J8DQrQxGL\_L5q$

# "230327. WOM statement regarding validity" History

- Document created by Harriet Boekholt (harriet@pitchpr.nl) 2023-04-06 - 12:01:56 PM GMT- IP address: 92.70.78.199
- Document emailed to robert@pitchpr.nl for signature 2023-04-06 - 12:03:16 PM GMT
- Email viewed by robert@pitchpr.nl 2023-04-06 - 12:08:04 PM GMT- IP address: 92.70.78.199
- Signer robert@pitchpr.nl entered name at signing as Robert Verhoeven 2023-04-06 - 12:08:16 PM GMT- IP address: 92.70.78.199
- Document e-signed by Robert Verhoeven (robert@pitchpr.nl) Signature Date: 2023-04-06 - 12:08:18 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 92.70.78.199
- Agreement completed. 2023-04-06 - 12:08:18 PM GMT

Names and email addresses are entered into the Acrobat Sign service by Acrobat Sign users and are unverified unless otherwise noted.